
From: Rita Avila Zelinsky <rzelinsky@charlestoncounty.org>
To: 'A. ANGEL'TRAFFIC@JABARCOMMUNICATIONS.COM

Alexander Cabaneacaban@sbgtv.com
Allyson E. BurrellABurrell@charlestoncounty.org
Amy K. LombardiALombardi@charlestoncounty.org
Andy Parasaparas@sbgtv.com
Ashley N. Blackstoneanblackstone@sbgtv.com
b smithbsmith@ap.org
Barlow, Kelsey (kbarlow@live5news.com)kbarlow@live5news.com
Barney Blakeneybarneyblakeney@gmail.com
Cabbagestalk, Jamaal L. (Lashawn)JCabbagestalk@wcbd.com
CarreroJacquellena.Carrero@nbcuni.com
CGooge@tompsc.comCGooge@tompsc.com
Adams, ChaneyChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov
Charles FrancisFRANCISC@charleston-sc.gov
Charleston City Paperhaire@charlestoncitypaper.com
chaschron@aol.comchaschron@aol.com
Christina Moyer-Smithcmoyersmith@charlestoncounty.org
Christopher Brokawcbrokaw@charlestoncounty.org
Christopher D. Trippcdtripp@sbgtv.com
'crimenews@postandcourier.com'crimenews@postandcourier.com
David DouglasDavid.Douglas@aljazeera.net
'David Macdougall (dmacdougall@postandcourier.com)'dmacdougall@postandcourier.com
'debra plunkett'swimmingmom1@yahoo.com
ERICA TAYLORerica_taylor@charleston.k12.sc.us
Evelyn Fernandez (EFernandez@wcbd.com)EFernandez@wcbd.com
Foreman, Skipsforeman@ap.org
'fred.storey@cumulus.com'fred.storey@cumulus.com
Garofalo, EliseElise.Garofalo@turner.com
Garzilli, Anthonyanthony.garzilli@morris.com
'Gene Salsberry'Gsalsberry@lowcountry.com
'Glenn Smith'gsmith@postandcourier.com
Harold Phillipshphillips@charlestoncounty.org
Harriet Mcleodharrietmcleod@gmail.com
Harris, Debra (NBCUniversal)Debra.Harris@nbcuni.com
Harrison, Jennajharrison@journalscene.com
Harrison, Jennifer XJennifer.X.Harrison@abc.com
Jason Sakranjason_sakran@charleston.k12.sc.us
Jeffcoat, Victoriavjeffcoat@live5news.com
kbolster@live5news.comkbolster@live5news.com
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Keith BustraanKBustraan@charlestoncounty.org
Kelly943WSCkelly@943wsc.com
Kristen L. SalisburyKSalisbury@charlestoncounty.org
'Luckydognews'kristin@luckydognews.com
lweismann@live5news.comlweismann@live5news.com
Mai Greenmaigreen@charlestoncounty.org
Margolin, JoshJosh.Margolin@abc.com
Marie SchultzMSchultz@charlestoncounty.org
Mayor Heywardmayorheyward@aol.com
mboughton@postandcourier.commboughton@postandcourier.com
McLeod, MacyiMMcLeod@wcbd.com
Melissa Mcintoshmmcintosh@live5news.com
NewsNews@berkeleyobserver.com
newsnews@wcbd.com
News 4desk@wciv.com
Nicole J. Shealynjshealy@sbgtv.com
Patrick Morrispmorris@charlestoncounty.org
Paul Bowerspaul@charlestoncitypaper.com
Peggy M. PottsPPotts@charlestoncounty.org
'Peter Reed'jailbirdsusa@gmail.com
Rich Robinsonrich@coastalcrisischaplain.org
Rob Deweyrob@coastalcrisischaplain.org
'rosa marcela'marcivaler@hotmail.com
Ryan Johnsonrjohnson@northcharleston.org
Shawn R. SmetanaSSmetana@charlestoncounty.org
ShowalterMShowalterM@cbsnews.com
Spencer Pryor (spencerpryor@northcharleston.org)spencerpryor@northcharleston.org
Stacy Jacobson (srjacobson@sbgtv.com)srjacobson@sbgtv.com
Teddie PryorTPryor@charlestoncounty.org
Turner, Chaunte' (cturner@live5news.com)cturner@live5news.com
Wallace, Meaghanmwallace@live5news.com
'wcscdesk@wcsc.com'wcscdesk@wcsc.com
Witte, Sullyeditor@moultrienews.com
WTMA (sheree.bernardi@cumulus.com)sheree.bernardi@cumulus.com
Eric Watsonewatson@charlestoncounty.org

Date: 5/11/2016 10:45:32 AM
Subject: RE: CANCEL!!! Missing Person- Juvenile

Please cancel. The juvenile was located. 
Thank you!
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Sent from my Verizon Wireless 4G LTE smartphone

-------- Original message --------
 
From: Rita Avila Zelinsky <rzelinsky@charlestoncounty.org> 
 
Date: 05/11/2016 10:39 (GMT-05:00) 
 
To: "'A. ANGEL'" <TRAFFIC@JABARCOMMUNICATIONS.COM>, Alexander Caban 
<eacaban@sbgtv.com>, "Allyson E. Burrell" <ABurrell@charlestoncounty.org>, "Amy K. Lombardi" 
<ALombardi@charlestoncounty.org>, Andy Paras <aparas@sbgtv.com>, "Ashley N. Blackstone" 
<anblackstone@sbgtv.com>, b smith <bsmith@ap.org>, "Barlow, Kelsey (kbarlow@live5news.com)" 
<kbarlow@live5news.com>, Barney Blakeney <barneyblakeney@gmail.com>, "Cabbagestalk, 
Jamaal L. (Lashawn)" <JCabbagestalk@wcbd.com>, Carrero <Jacquellena.Carrero@nbcuni.com>, 
CGooge@tompsc.com, Chaney Adams <ChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov>, Charles Francis 
<FRANCISC@charleston-sc.gov>, Charleston City Paper <haire@charlestoncitypaper.com>, 
chaschron@aol.com, Christina Moyer-Smith <cmoyersmith@charlestoncounty.org>, Christopher 
Brokaw <cbrokaw@charlestoncounty.org>, "Christopher D. Tripp" <cdtripp@sbgtv.com>, 
"'crimenews@postandcourier.com'" <crimenews@postandcourier.com>, David Douglas <David.
Douglas@aljazeera.net>, "'David Macdougall (dmacdougall@postandcourier.com)'" 
<dmacdougall@postandcourier.com>, 'debra plunkett' <swimmingmom1@yahoo.com>, ERICA 
TAYLOR <erica_taylor@charleston.k12.sc.us>, "Evelyn Fernandez (EFernandez@wcbd.com)" 
<EFernandez@wcbd.com>, "Foreman, Skip" <sforeman@ap.org>, "'fred.storey@cumulus.com'" 
<fred.storey@cumulus.com>, "Garofalo, Elise" <Elise.Garofalo@turner.com>, "Garzilli, Anthony" 
<anthony.garzilli@morris.com>, 'Gene Salsberry' <Gsalsberry@lowcountry.com>, 'Glenn Smith' 
<gsmith@postandcourier.com>, Harold Phillips <hphillips@charlestoncounty.org>, Harriet Mcleod 
<harrietmcleod@gmail.com>, "Harris, Debra (NBCUniversal)" <Debra.Harris@nbcuni.com>, 
"Harrison, Jenna" <jharrison@journalscene.com>, "Harrison, Jennifer X" <Jennifer.X.Harrison@abc.
com>, Jason Sakran <jason_sakran@charleston.k12.sc.us>, "Jeffcoat, Victoria" 
<vjeffcoat@live5news.com>, kbolster@live5news.com, Keith Bustraan 
<KBustraan@charlestoncounty.org>, Kelly943WSC <kelly@943wsc.com>, "Kristen L. Salisbury" 
<KSalisbury@charlestoncounty.org>, 'Luckydognews' <kristin@luckydognews.com>, 
lweismann@live5news.com, Mai Green <maigreen@charlestoncounty.org>, "Margolin, Josh" <Josh.
Margolin@abc.com>, Marie Schultz <MSchultz@charlestoncounty.org>, Mayor Heyward 
<mayorheyward@aol.com>, mboughton@postandcourier.com, "McLeod, Macyi" <MMcLeod@wcbd.
com>, Melissa Mcintosh <mmcintosh@live5news.com>, News <News@berkeleyobserver.com>, 
news <news@wcbd.com>, News 4 <desk@wciv.com>, "Nicole J. Shealy" <njshealy@sbgtv.com>, 
Patrick Morris <pmorris@charlestoncounty.org>, Paul Bowers <paul@charlestoncitypaper.com>, 
"Peggy M. Potts" <PPotts@charlestoncounty.org>, 'Peter Reed' <jailbirdsusa@gmail.com>, Rich 
Robinson <rich@coastalcrisischaplain.org>, Rob Dewey <rob@coastalcrisischaplain.org>, 'rosa 
marcela' <marcivaler@hotmail.com>, Ryan Johnson <rjohnson@northcharleston.org>, "Shawn R. 
Smetana" <SSmetana@charlestoncounty.org>, ShowalterM <ShowalterM@cbsnews.com>, 
"Spencer Pryor (spencerpryor@northcharleston.org)" <spencerpryor@northcharleston.org>, "Stacy 
Jacobson (srjacobson@sbgtv.com)" <srjacobson@sbgtv.com>, Teddie Pryor 
<TPryor@charlestoncounty.org>, "Turner, Chaunte' (cturner@live5news.com)" <cturner@live5news.
com>, "Wallace, Meaghan" <mwallace@live5news.com>, "'wcscdesk@wcsc.com'" 
<wcscdesk@wcsc.com>, "Witte, Sully" <editor@moultrienews.com>, "WTMA (sheree.



bernardi@cumulus.com)" <sheree.bernardi@cumulus.com>, Eric Watson 
<ewatson@charlestoncounty.org> 
 
Subject: Missing Person- Juvenile 
 

For immediate release:

 

We are currently looking for a runaway juvenile from the Windwood Farm Home at 4857 Windwood Farm Rd, 
Awendaw.

 

Caleb Lynch is from Conway and does not have any family in the area.

W/M 5 ft 04 in  135 lbs    Red hair  Hazel eyes

14 Y/O    DOB = 02-27-2002

 

He was last seen wearing a grey hoodie or shirt and white shorts. The last time he ran away he was found near 
Causey Pond.

I have attached a recent picture.

 

Anyone with information on Caleb’s whereabouts should call the Consolidated Dispatch Center at 843-743-7200.

 

 

 

Lieutenant Rita Avila Zelinsky

Charleston County Sheriff’s Office

Community Affairs and Media Relations Unit

3691 Leeds Avenue

North Charleston, SC 29405

(843) 529-6220 Office

(843) 745-2302 Fax

 

"Live a life worthy of the calling you have received".  Ephesians 4:1

 

 

Follow Us on Twitter & Facebook!



 

EMAIL CONFIDENTIALITY STATEMENT: This message is covered by the Electronic Communications Privacy Act, Title 18,
United States Code, Sections 2510-2521. This e-mail and any attached files are deemed privileged and confidential, and are
intended solely for the use of the individual(s) or entity to whom this e-mail is addressed. If you are not one of the named
recipient(s) or believe that you have received this message in error, please delete this e-mail and any attachments and notify
the sender immediately. Any other use, re-creation, dissemination, forwarding or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited
and may be unlawful.

 

 

 


